

Red Pine	tons	1850	\$56.70	\$36.76	\$33.33	\$37.78	\$42.27	\$32.10		
Total Minimum			\$23,125.00	\$104,895.00	\$68,006.00	\$61,660.50	\$69,893.00	\$78,199.50	\$59,385.00	

McKenzie Creek Wildlife Area

McKenzie Trail Lump

Tract	4984 1-22				Bidder						
Species		Volume	Min Bid	Hanson	Park Falls	NWH	D'Jock	Strzok			
Red Oak	MBF	280		\$225.00	\$253.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$230.00			
White Oak	MBF	15		\$250.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$230.00			
MX HDWD	MBF	19		\$150.00	\$175.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$230.00			
Basswood	MBF	15		\$150.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$230.00			
Oak	tons	1000		\$1.75	\$6.96	\$11.00	\$1.00	\$5.00			
MX HDWD	tons	470		\$4.38	\$4.78	\$11.00	\$5.00	\$5.00			
Basswood	tons	90		\$2.60	\$ 2.61	\$11.00	\$5.00	\$5.00			
Aspen	tons	150		\$6.67	\$ 10.70	\$11.00	\$15.00	\$5.00			
Total Minimum			\$69,045.00	\$76,893.10	\$91,211.50	\$96,910.00	\$86,050.00	\$84,220.00			

Spooner Service Center

Service Center Pine Lump

Tract	6610-222				Bidder						
Species		Volume	Min Bid	Bell Timber							
Red Pine	tons	210		\$25.33							
White Pine	tons	45		\$23.80							
MX HDWD	tons	15		\$5.00							
Total Minimum			\$3,003.00	\$6,465.30				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	

Beaver Brook Wildlife Area

Balto Lump

Tract	6612-221				Bidder						
Species		Volume	Min Bid	Future Wood							
Aspen	tons	1850		\$26.66							
White Pine	tons	775		\$7.50							
MX HDWD	tons	550		\$12.00							
MX HDWD	MBF	15		\$150.00							
Red Oak	tons	350		\$10.00							
Red Oak	MBF	10		\$225.00							
Total Minimum			\$22,942.00	\$69,733.50				\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	

Totogatic Wild River

Bughouse Lump

Tract	6618-122				Bidder						
Species		Volume	Min Bid								
Jack Pine	tons	1450									
No Bids											

Pin Oak	tons	390								
Aspen	tons	25								
Total Minimum			\$8,076.00					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Loon Lake Wildlife Area											
Bughouse			Lump								
Tract	383-121				Bidder						
Species	Volume	Min Bid			No Bids						
MX HDWD	tons	625									
MX HDWD	MBF	13									
Total Minimum			\$3,532.00					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	